School calendar 2020-2021
As you can appreciate there may be changes to our school calendar if we recieve COVID-19 updates.
We will keep parents / Guardians updated re any changes.
Please ensure that you contact the school is you change your contact details (Phone numbers or address).
	Date
	Activity

	25th September
	School Holiday

	12th October (Mon)
	6th Year Parent-Teacher meeting

	26th Oct – 30th Oct. incl.
	Mid Term

	3rd  November (Tue)
	3rd Year Parent-Teacher meeting

	30th Nov-4th  Dec. inclusive
	Christmas Exams

	23rd Dec- 5th Jan. inclusive
	Christmas Holidays

	7th January (Thurs)
	1st Year Parent-Teacher meeting

	18th January (Mon)
	TY & 5th Year Parent-Teacher meeting

	3rd Feb- 12th February incl.
	Mock Exams (Provisional)

	15th-19th February incl.
	Mid Term **

	2nd  March (Tues)
	2nd Year Parent-Teacher meeting

	17th March (Wed)
	Bank Holiday

	29th March–9th April incl.
	Easter Holidays **

	30th April 
	School Holiday

	3rd May (Mon)
	Bank Holiday

	18th May (Tue) 
	Awards – Year groups (Provisional)

	20th May (Thurs) 
	Awards – Whole school (Provisional)

	21st May (Fri) 
	TY Graduation (Provisional)

	26th May (Wed) 
	3rd Year Prayer Service (Provisional)

	28th May (Fri) 
	6th Year Graduation (Provisional)

	28th May – 3rd June 
	Summer Exams (Provisional)

	4th June 
	Incoming first Years (Provisional)


1

